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Nr. Wahlkreis Kandidat/-in
1 Innenstadt Peter Wolff

2 Ostpark/Sieker West Sigrid Brinkmann

3 Ostmannviertel Rita Sötebier

4 Seidensticker Halle Friedhelm Bolte

5 Stauteiche Inge Fenkl

6 Kammeratsheide Dr. Manfred Fröhlich

7 Nordpark Joachim Krollpfeiffer

8 Siegfriedplatz Susanne Hahn

9 Universität Jürgen Oesterreicher

10 Gellershagen Andreas Tiemann

11 Sudbrack Peter Pfeiffer

12 Schildesche Alexander Meier

13 Gadderbaum / Bethel Manfred Witte

14 Brackwede-Süd Nicole Buchholz

15 Brackwede-Nord Karin Witte

16 Ummeln Kirsten Ludwig

17 Quelle Mareile Hempelmann

18 Großdornberg Winfried Huber

19 Niederdornberg Bastian Förster

20 Jöllenbeck Hermann Sötebier

21 Theesen / Vilsendorf Carola Mertz

22 Brake Manfred Bödeker

23 Milse / Altenhagen Rolf Wächter

24 Baumheide Lieselotte Köttnitz

Nr. Wahlkreis Kandidat/-in
25 Heepen-Nord Dietmar Krämer

26 Heepen-Süd/Oldentrup Hartmut Kaufmann

27 Stieghorst Dr. Carl Moritz Wagner

28 Sieker-Ost Dieter Prast

29 Hillegossen Barbara Hebrock

30 Sennestadt-Nord Markus Lindner

31 Sennestadt-Süd Rainer Ludwig

32 Buschkamp Christel Krämer

33 Windflöte Sara Peppmöller-Willer

Bezirk Kandidat/-in Vertreter/-in
Brackwede Kirsten Ludwig

Dornberg Winfried Huber Joachim Krollpfeiffer

Gadderbaum Manfred Witte

Heepen Hartmut Kaufmann Rolf Wächter

Jöllenbeck Carola Mertz

Mitte Peter Wolff Sigrid Brinkmann

Schildesche Alexander Meier Peter Pfeiffer

Senne Rainer Ludwig

Sennestadt Markus Lindner

Stieghorst Dr. C. M. Wagner Dieter Prast

Unsere Bezirkskandidaten

Unser OB-Kandidat

Rainer Ludwig

Die Ratsliste Platz 1-10

Platz Kandidat / -in
1 Dietmar Krämer

2 Kirsten Ludwig

3 Rolf Wächter

4 Joachim Krollpfeiffer

5 Carola Mertz

6 Rainer Ludwig

7 Susanne Hahn

8 Dr. Carl Moritz Wagner

9 Markus Lindner

10 Manfred Witte


